water-related structures, shall be located in a flood hazard area, or less than seventy-five (75) feet from 
any water body or river; Article VI. C. (3) (a) – No privy, cesspool, septic tank, or sewage disposal area 
shall be constructed or reconstructed: i. less than one hundred twenty-five (125) feet from the edge of 
a public water body; Article VI. C. (3) (a) ii. less than seventy-five (75) feet from any well, or from a 
dwelling other than to which it is appurtenant; Article XIV. Shorefront Conservation Overlay District. 
C. Dimensional Requirements 1.